Kent Cross Country League Results - Swanley Park, Swanley 06/12/2025
Under 13 Girls 3100m Individual Results

Pos
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

No
13
64
58
6
21
14
1442
65
31
8
29
37
11
12
3
1411
1444
1376
33
55
38

30
16
19
28
1445
20
57
1410
1409
45
59
42

Name

Jasmine Stephens
Leonie Pit

Iris Hooper

Lucy Junginger
Peggy O'Leary
Holly Tallack
Poppy Bishop
Maia Soomal
Sophie Scrace
Zara Lett

Orla Luckhurst
Aimee Barr
Arianne Paranjpe
Mollie Sedgwick
Louisa Ball
Poppy Vincent
Sofia James
Alma Adwan
Hannah Chung-Roth
Orla Cook
Sienna Delekat
Alice Bunn

Chloe Newman
Emily Floyd

Elke Moon
Amelie Florence Grace Ling
Eliza Salmon
Amelie O'Brien
Bebe Rogers
Lyla Cork
Jessica Leach
Poppy Taylor
Amelia Jordan
Elsie Howden

Club

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Tonbridge AC

Thanet Roadrunners AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Cambridge Harriers
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Sevenoaks AC

Tonbridge AC

Dartford Harriers AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Dartford Harriers AC

Medway and Maidstone AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Tonbridge AC

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Invicta East Kent AC

Invicta East Kent AC
Sittingbourne Striders
Medway and Maidstone AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Dartford Harriers AC
Cambridge Harriers
Cambridge Harriers

Dartford Harriers AC

Dartford Harriers AC
Cambridge Harriers

Swale Combined AC

Swale Combined AC

Invicta East Kent AC

Medway and Maidstone AC
Thanet Roadrunners AC
Medway and Maidstone AC

Time

12:34
12:45
12:48
12:59
12:59
13:05
13:11

13:26
13:41

13:44
13:46
13:52
13:54
13:55
13:55
13:57
14:02
14:23
14:32
14:33
14:44
14:45
14:46
14:57
15:07
15:22
15:35
15:47
15:48
15:49
15:50
15:56
15:58
17:25



