

Kent Cross Country League Results - Swanley Park, Swanley 06/12/2025**Under 13 Girls 3100m Individual Results**

Pos	No	Name	Club	Time
1	13	Jasmine Stephens	Blackheath and Bromley H AC	12:34
2	64	Leonie Pit	Tonbridge AC	12:45
3	58	Iris Hooper	Thanet Roadrunners AC	12:48
4	6	Lucy Junginger	Blackheath and Bromley H AC	12:59
5	21	Peggy O'Leary	Cambridge Harriers	12:59
6	14	Holly Tallack	Blackheath and Bromley H AC	13:05
7	1442	Poppy Bishop	Sevenoaks AC	13:11
8	65	Maia Soomal	Tonbridge AC	13:26
9	31	Sophie Scrace	Dartford Harriers AC	13:41
10	8	Zara Lett	Blackheath and Bromley H AC	13:44
11	29	Orla Luckhurst	Dartford Harriers AC	13:46
12	37	Aimee Barr	Medway and Maidstone AC	13:52
13	11	Arianne Paranjpe	Blackheath and Bromley H AC	13:54
14	12	Mollie Sedgwick	Blackheath and Bromley H AC	13:55
15	3	Louisa Ball	Blackheath and Bromley H AC	13:55
16	1411	Poppy Vincent	Tonbridge AC	13:57
17	1444	Sofia James	Blackheath and Bromley H AC	14:02
18	1376	Alma Adwan	Invicta East Kent AC	14:23
19	33	Hannah Chung-Roth	Invicta East Kent AC	14:32
20	55	Orla Cook	Sittingbourne Striders	14:33
21	38	Sienna Delekat	Medway and Maidstone AC	14:44
22	5	Alice Bunn	Blackheath and Bromley H AC	14:45
23	30	Chloe Newman	Dartford Harriers AC	14:46
24	16	Emily Floyd	Cambridge Harriers	14:57
25	19	Elke Moon	Cambridge Harriers	15:07
26	28	Amelie Florence Grace Ling	Dartford Harriers AC	15:22
27	1445	Eliza Salmon	Dartford Harriers AC	15:35
28	20	Amelie O'Brien	Cambridge Harriers	15:47
29	57	Bebe Rogers	Swale Combined AC	15:48
30	1410	Lyla Cork	Swale Combined AC	15:49
31	1409	Jessica Leach	Invicta East Kent AC	15:50
32	45	Poppy Taylor	Medway and Maidstone AC	15:56
33	59	Amelia Jordan	Thanet Roadrunners AC	15:58
34	42	Elsie Howden	Medway and Maidstone AC	17:25